
Dates: 16/04/2022

18-04-2022

20-04-2022

22-04-2022

25-04-2022

27-04-2022

29-04-2022

Time: 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 pm

Room 
No.

Roll Nos Total

1A 1, 3-18, 20-31, 33-43 40

1B 44-66, 69, 71-80 34

1C 81-85, 88-97, 99-118 35

1D 119-158 40

2A 159-170, 172-175, 177-184, 186 -201 40

2B 202,  204-205 , 207 -231, 233-236 32

2C 237, 239-240, 242 -270, 272 - 279 40

2D 280 -302, 305-320, 322 40

3A 323 - 332, 334 - 358 35

3B 359-387, 389 - 395 35

3C 396 -407, 409-411, 413 - 421 24

4D 422 - 425, 427 -435, 437-443, 445 -451 27

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION - APRIL 2022

JAI HIND COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

SEATING ARRANGEMENT

F.Y.B. Com. (Sem - II)


